

## Birthday Party - Girl Scout Workshop - Event

## Waiver Form

This form must be completed and on file for ALL participants.

- 1. **Assumption of Risk:** Attendees acknowledge that participating in dance activities involves inherent risks, and they voluntarily assume all risks associated with the event.
- 2. **Release of Liability:** Attendees release Randazzo Dance and its staff from any liability for injuries, damages, or losses that may occur during the birthday party.
- 3. **Health and Medical**: Attendees confirm that they are in good health and have no medical conditions that could be aggravated by participating in dance activities.
- 4. **Emergency Medical Treatment:** In the event of an emergency, attendees authorize Randazzo Dance staff and event host to seek medical treatment on their behalf.
- 5. Photography and Publicity: Attendees agree that photographs or videos taken during the event may be used for promotional purposes by Randazzo Dance.
- 6. **Code of Conduct:** Attendees agree to follow the rules and guidelines set by Randazzo Dance during the event.

By attending the birthday party, Girl Scout workshop, or event at Randazzo Dance, attendees acknowledge that they have read, understood, and agree to abide by the terms and conditions outlined in this waiver.

Participants Full Name:		
Guardian's Full Name:		
Guardian's Signature:		Date:
	OFFICE USE:	
Event Name/Date:		